List of No-Cost Contract Amendments for Time Extensions

Contract Vendor Description Original Requested
# Completion Date | Completion Date
2590 Waterways Middle Struve 12/31/2024 06/30/2026
Consulting Inc. Habitat and Water
Quality
Improvements
2570 Watsonville Middle Struve 03/31/2025 06/30/2026
Wetlands Watch Slough Water
Quality
Enhancements
2763 Carollo Freedom Site 06/30/2025 06/30/2026
Engineers, Inc. Feasibility Study,
Historic Property
Identification
Report
1871 Global Concepts Office Space 06/30/2025 06/30/2026
Design
2196 Kimley-Horn & HWY 1 Harkins 06/30/2025 06/30/2026
Associates, Inc. Slough Rd Safe
Routes to School
Improvements
2632 Cal Engineering & Construction 06/30/2025 06/30/2026
Geology, Inc. Plans/Doc
Pennsylvania Trail
Repair
2250 Cal Engineering & | Pennsylvania Dr. 06/30/2025 06/30/2026
Geology, Inc. Reconstruction
Project Plans &

Docs




